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Procedure Rev. Effective
No. Title No. Date
o % GT.01 Logging Alluvial and Bedrock Material 2  05/12/92
™ DCN 92.01 Specialized Logging Form B 2 11/13/92
DCN93.01 Logging ' ‘ 2 01/15/93
*DCN 93.02 Logging Deliverables Standard Practices 2 01/25/83
GT.02 Driliing and Sampling Using Hollow Stem
Auger Techniques 2 05/12/92
DCN 92.01 Superseded by DCN 92.03 2 077127192
DCN 92.02 Superseded by DCN 92.03 2 07/27/92
DCN 92,03 Addition ot the Drum Characterization 2 07/27/92
. . BCN9204 Prevention of Down Hole Contamination 2 08/26/92
.~ .DCN92.05 - Field Modification 2. 12/04/92
*DCN 93.01 Analytical Samples 2 01/25/93
@T.03 Isolating Bedrock from Alluvium with
Grouted Surface Casing 2 05/12/92
DCN 92.03 Expired 2 09/03/92
GT.04 Rotary Drilling and Rock Coring 2 05/12/92
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Procedure
No.

GT.05

DCN92.01

GT.06
DCN 92.05
*DCN 92.06
DCN 92.07

DCN 93.01
_*DCN 93.02

GT.07

. GT.08 .

‘DCN 92.01

. DCN 92,02

DCN $3.01
DCN 93.02
*DCN 93.03
GT.09
GT.10
GT.11
GT.15
GT.A7
GT.18
DCN 92.01
DCN 92.02
DCN 92,03

*DCN 93.01

Title

'Plugging and Abandonment of Boreholes

Field Modif_ication

Monitoring Wells and Piezometer Installation

‘Schematic Diagram Land Fill Methane Wells

EXPIRED (replaced with DCN 93 01)
Provide Consistency

Borehole Advancement
Well Point Installation

Logging and Sampling of Test Pits and
Trenches

Surface Soil Sampling

Clarification of Soil Sampling
Consistency Change

Work Plan Consistency
New Section-Surficial Profiling
CDH Compliance

Soil Gas Sampling and Field Analysis

| Borehole Cléaring

Plugging and Abandonment of Wells
Geophysical Borehole Logging

Land Surveying

Surface Geophysical Surveys

Surface Magnetic Surveys Procédure
Modification {o Stacking Requirements

Modification to Method of Taking Readings

5.4 Field Procedure Revisions

Rev.

No.

Effective
Date

05/12/92
12/09/92
05/12/92
06/04/92
1.21 1 7)92

01/04/93
01/28/93

05/12/92

05/12/92

09/03/92

10/12/92
01/05/93
01/15/93
01/25/93

05/12/92

05/12/92

05/12/92
05/12/92
05/12/92
05/12/92
09/30/92
10/15/92
10/15/92

01/25/93
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Procedure Rev. Effective
No, Title No. Pate
GT.19 Field Gas Chromatographs 2 05/12/92
GT.20 Procedures for Soil Interstitial Water

Sampling and Sampler Installation 2 05/12/92
GT.21 Cone Penhetrometer Tésting 1 05/12/92
DCN 93.01 CPT Rods 1 01/15/93
GT.24 Approval Process for Construction Activities
' on or Near Individual Hazardous Substance
Sites (IHSSs) 0 05/12/192 .
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